ASD US NAVE

"‘NW,CRONQRUM&
CLASSIFICA GENERALE / N
RONORU
SUISP SCALATA AL CONVENTO - km 25 \ )
o
P 45° TROFEO US NAVE /
p p . . ‘%0'?’"?’hwms‘.ﬁ“‘1 7
Totale Arrivati 114 25/01/2026
coenome | Nowe per] socera | annno JElCATeGORA ] omasinie] Media |
1 1 M CASTRO LORENZO 96 MAIANO GS. ASD 1982 1 -TOP MASCHILE - 01:43:08 00:04.07
2 2 M QUERCIOLI EMANUELE 119 POLISPORTIVA 1990 1 B-ASSOLUTI-M 01:46:54 00:04:16
ELLERA
3 3 M GIANNELLI DARIO 15 POLISPORTIVA 1989 2 B-ASSOLUTI-M 01:50:08 00:04:24
ELLERA
4 4 M  MARTELLI TOMMASO 64 ASD.LUIVAN 1989 3 B -ASSOLUTI- M 01:53:15 00:04:31
SETTIGNANO
5 5 M BECCHI DANIELE 103 CLUB AUSONIA 1983 4 B -ASSOLUTI-M 01:53:33 00:04:32
ASD
6 6 M  BALLERINI GABRIELE 28  ASD CAPRAIA 1983 5 B-ASSOLUTI - M 01:54:48 00:04:35
RUN
7 7 M PALOMARES REGIE BOY 97 MAIANO G.S. ASD 1994 6 B-ASSOLUTI-M 01:55:18 00:04:36
8 8 M  MALANCONA GIANLUCA 118 ENRICA VEROLI 1976 1 D-VETERANI-M 01:55:28 00:04:37
ASD
9 9 M ZHANG TILL 51 RUNCARD 2001 7 B-ASSOLUTI-M 01:58:18 00:04:43
10 10 M PULIDORI FRANCESCO 5 ISOLOTTO APD 1989 8 B -ASSOLUTI - M 02:01:43 00:04:52
11 11 M MARINAI ALESSANDRO 40 RUNCARD 1968 2 D -VETERANI - M 02:05:22 00:05:00
12 12 M CANTI DAVID 32 MONTELUPO 1975 3 D -VETERANI - M 02:06:22 00:05:03
RUNNERS
13 13 M CACOTTO LORENZO 94  MOVING TEAM 2003 9 B-ASSOLUTI-M 02:07:08 00:05:05
MARSCIANO ASD
14 14 M CENEDESE COSIMO 47 RUNCARD 1998 10 B - ASSOLUTI-M 02:07:13 00:05:05
15 15 M MASINI GIOVANNI 50 ASD LAVORATORI 1959 1 F-ARGENTO -M 02:07:14 00:05:05
INTESA
16 16 M BUSONI ANDREA 46 RUNCARD 1991 11 B - ASSOLUTI-M 02:07:57 00:05:07
17 1 F BOZZANO MARTA 124 ATLETICA 1987 1 - TOP FEMMINILE - 02:09:44 00:05:11
CASTELLO
18 17 M GLESNER CONOR CLARK 67 POLISPORTIVA 1993 12 B-ASSOLUTI-M 02:11:50 00:05:16
OLTRARNO
19 18 M CARDINALI VIERI 91 RUNCARD 1992 13 B -ASSOLUTI- M 02:12:48 00:05:18
20 19 M IRACISARERI GIOVANNI 68  POLISPORTIVA 1988 14 B - ASSOLUTI-M 02:14:05 00:05:21
OLTRARNO
21 20 M DEUA VINCENZO 10 POLISPORTIVA 1975 4 D-VETERANI - M 02:17:34 00:05:30
ELLERA
22 21 M GIGLIOLI MASSIMO 123 1978 15 B -ASSOLUTI- M 02:19:31 00:05:34
23 22 M BIANCHI SETTIMIO 35 CRALNUOVO 1979 16 B -ASSOLUTI-M 02:20:09 00:05:36
PIGNONE
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27

28
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32
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35
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38

39
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41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

SCARZANELLA

ROSAI

TREBBI

D'AMICO

DELL'ACCIO

FILIPPINI

MATTONAI

COLLINI

MELUCCI

PACINI

PERONI

TURRINI

PIANTINI

BERNI

BURGASSI

FABBRINI

FABBRINI

VANNI

ANDREI

CIANI

TRONCONI

SCARDIGLI

ERMINI

PETRENI

MORETTI

PAGANI

PERUZZI

25/01/2026 12:51:52

GIACOMO

FRANCESCO

BRUNO

TERESA

VINCENZO

JONATHAN

GIOVANNI

GUALBERTO

ISACCO

JACOPO

SIMONE

ALESSIO

ANNA

ANDREA

ALICE

TOMMASO

MARCO

TOMMASO

CHIARA

LEONARDO

GABRIELE

RICCARDO

FILIPPO

FABIO

GIULIA

AMEDEO

ALESSANDRA

LAPO

23

33

53

79

48

12

65

101

116

87

20

22

74

29

30

83

34

95

36

120

59

44

19

21

POLISPORTIVA
ELLERA

G.SIL FIORINO

POL. MONTE SAN

PIETRO

IL PONTE
SCANDICCI

TOSCANA
ATL.EMPOLI

POLISPORTIVA
ELLERA

A.S.D. LUIVAN
SETTIGNANO

NRT FIRENZE ASD

G.S.D. LIBERTAS

LA TORRE

RUNCARD

POLISPORTIVA

ELLERA

ISOLOTTO APD

POLISPORTIVA

ELLERA

ISOLOTTO APD

GS POLI-PODI

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

IL PONTE

SCANDICCI

RUNCARD

POLISPORTIVA

ELLERA

G.S.D. LIBERTAS
LA TORRE

AVIS ZERO
POSITIVO

GRUPPO PODISTI
RESCO 1909

MORELLO
RUNNERS

RUNCARD

POLISPORTIVA

ELLERA

POLISPORTIVA
ELLERA

1987

1964

1977

1981

1979

1985

1964

1977

1977

1977

1988

1993

1975

1980

1966

1993

2001

1976

1988

1979

1965

1976

1965

1979

1985

1972

1976

Classifica a cura di Cronorun

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

CATEGORIA m

B - ASSOLUTI - M

F - ARGENTO - M

B - ASSOLUTI - M

A - ASSOLUTE - F

B - ASSOLUTI - M

B - ASSOLUTI - M

F - ARGENTO - M

B - ASSOLUTI - M

B - ASSOLUTI - M

B - ASSOLUTI - M

B - ASSOLUTI - M

A - ASSOLUTE - F

D - VETERANI - M

A - ASSOLUTE - F

F - ARGENTO - M

B - ASSOLUTI - M

B - ASSOLUTI - M

C - VETERANE - F

B - ASSOLUTI - M

B - ASSOLUTI - M

F - ARGENTO - M

D - VETERANI - M

F - ARGENTO - M

A - ASSOLUTE - F

B - ASSOLUTI - M

C - VETERANE - F

D - VETERANI - M

02:20:45 00:05:37
02:20:51 00:05:38
02:21:07 00:05:38
02:21:34 00:05:39
02:22:37 00:05:42
02:22:57 00:05:43
02:23:57 00:05:45
02:24:03 00:05:45
02:24:06 00:05:45
02:24:16 00:05:46
02:25:42 00:05:49
02:25:48 00:05:49
02:25:55 00:05:50
02:26:18 00:05:51
02:26:43 00:05:52
02:27:04 00:05:52
02:27:04 00:05:52
02:30:34 00:06:01
02:30:41 00:06:01
02:30:43 00:06:01
02:30:57 00:06:02
02:31:18 00:06:03
02:31:42 00:06:04
02:31:48 00:06:04
02:31:51 00:06:04
02:32:06 00:06:05

02:32:07 00:06:05
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51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

10

11

61

62

63

64

12

65

CACIOTTO

CIPRIANI

BAGLIONI

MAGELLI

VINATTIERI

PAOLETTI

CHERICI

CALLISTO

BERTINI

PESCINI

PEDRAZZINI

RENZI

PROSPERI

FORMICA

BASSI

RENZELLI

MIGNO

BACCIANTI

BERTI

BUSONI

BERNINI

FRANCESCHI

MORETTI

GERINI

TOZZ1

GRISOTTO

BACHERINI
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ROBERTO

ANTONIO

ALESSIO

LORENZO

ALESSIO

MICHELA

ANTONIO

ROCCO

EMANUELE

EMANUELE

GIULIA

NICCOLO'

IVAN

ANDREA

DARIO

CARMINE

LORENZO

MARCO

DAVID

ALESSIA

VALERIA

FLAVIO

MARCO

PAOLO

ANDREA

BARBARA

SAURO

99

31

62

75

122

77

78

105

58

106

115

37

39

49

86

114

104

45

92

93

69

98

56

26

42

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

POLISPORTIVA

ELLERA

ASD 29 MARTIRI

GS POLI-PODI

PODISTICA

CHIESANUOVA

GRUPPO
PODISTICO FP

IL PONTE
SCANDICCI

ATLETICA LA
ROCCA LUIGI

MORELLO
RUNNERS

ASD ATLETICA
CALENZANO

AVIS ZERO
POSITIVO

NUOVA
POLISPORTIVA

LE TORRI
PODISMO AS.D.

ISOLOTTO APD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

MORELLO

RUNNERS ASD

CLUB AUSONIA
ASD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

POLISPORTIVA

OLTRARNO

MAIANO G.S. ASD

MORELLO

RUNNERS

PASSO CAPPONI
ASD

SESTO MIGLIO
ASD

1972

1978

1975

1977

1965

1971

1974

1950

1978

1974

2001

1985

1994

1972

1983

1969

1982

1970

1970

1974

1970

1969

1967

1989

1969

1975

1979
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30

31

10

32

11

33

34

12

35

13

36

14

15

16

17

37

18

38

CATEGORIA m

D - VETERANI - M

B - ASSOLUTI - M

D - VETERANI - M

B - ASSOLUTI - M

F - ARGENTO - M

C - VETERANE - F

D - VETERANI - M

H-ORO -M

B - ASSOLUTI - M

D - VETERANI - M

A - ASSOLUTE - F

B - ASSOLUTI - M

B - ASSOLUTI - M

D - VETERANI - M

B - ASSOLUTI - M

D - VETERANI - M

B - ASSOLUTI - M

D - VETERANI - M

D - VETERANI - M

C - VETERANE - F

C - VETERANE - F

D - VETERANI - M

D - VETERANI - M

B - ASSOLUTI - M

D - VETERANI - M

C - VETERANE - F

B - ASSOLUTI - M

02:32:12  00:06:05
02:32:27 00:06:05
02:32:39 00:06:06
02:33:00 00:06:07
02:33:24 00:06:08
02:34:12  00:06:10
02:34:35 00:06:11
02:34:53 00:06:11
02:35:03 00:06:12
02:35:20 00:06:12
02:35:22 00:06:12
02:36:05 00:06:14
02:38:07 00:06:19
02:38:43 00:06:20
02:39:41 00:06:23
02:39:42 00:06:23
02:39:48 00:06:23
02:40:04 00:06:24
02:40:44 00:06:25
02:41:21 00:06:27
02:42:07 00:06:29
02:42:07 00:06:29
02:43:35 00:06:32
02:43:38 00:06:32
02:44:02 00:06:33
02:44:42 00:06:35

02:45:15 00:06:36
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78 66 BARUCCI ALESSANDRO 55 MORELLO 1964 8 F-ARGENTO -M 02:45:34 00:06:37
RUNNERS

79 67 M BAMBINI ANDREA 60 ASD 29 MARTIRI 1969 19 D - VETERANI- M 02:45:47 00:06:37

80 68 M MORELLI MARIO 112 LAFONTANINA 1971 20 D - VETERANI - M 02:45:55 00:06:38
AS.D.

81 69 M BARTOLUCCI STEFANO 110 LA FONTANINA 1974 21 D -VETERANI-M 02:45:56 00:06:38
AS.D.

8 70 M DELLA LUNGA LORENZO 111 LAFONTANINA 1972 22 D -VETERANI-M 02:45:56 00:06:38
AS.D.

83 71 M LANDI EMILIANO 107 LA FONTANINA 1975 23 D - VETERANI-M 02:45:56 00:06:38
AS.D.

8 72 M RICa RICCARDO 108 LA FONTANINA 1973 24 D - VETERANI - M 02:45:56 00:06:38
AS.D.

85 73 M VINCIGUERRA ROBERTO 84 ILPONTE 1973 25 D - VETERANI - M 02:46:14 00:06:38
SCANDICCI

86 74 M CANOCCHI ALESSANDRO 71 GS POLI-PODI 1967 26 D - VETERANI-M 02:47:42 00:06:42

87 75 M LOLU ANDREA 27  PASSO CAPPONI 1975 27 D-VETERANI- M 02:50:05 00:06:48
ASD

88 13 F FOGACC SILVIA 61 ASD 29 MARTIRI 1971 7 C-VETERANE - F 02:50:22 00:06:48

89 14 F GENERALI MARTINA 13  POLISPORTIVA 1989 6 A-ASSOLUTE-F 02:51:07 00:06:50
ELLERA

90 76 M VIGNOLINI MATTEO 25 POLISPORTIVA 1995 39 B-ASSOLUTI-M 02:51:07 00:06:50
ELLERA

91 77 M BALDINI SAURO 63 ASD 29 MARTIRI 1954 2 H-ORO-M 02:51:23 00:06:51

92 78 M FABBRUCCI LUCA 109 SURVIVAL 1967 28 D - VETERANI - M 02:52:02 00:06:52

93 79 M BULLETTI ALESSIO 52 RUNCARD 1972 29 D -VETERANI-M 02:52:10 00:06:53

94 15 F ROLANDO HELENA 113 LA FONTANINA 1967 8 C-VETERANE - F 02:52:48 00:06:54
AS.D.

95 80 M BIANCHINI DONATO 73  GS POL-PODI 1961 9 F-ARGENTO -M 02:55:01 00:07:00

96 81 M DIEGO BALDONI 121 ATLETICA AVIS 1977 40 B -ASSOLUTI-M 02:55:10 00:07:00
MAGIONE

97 82 M IMPROTA VINCENZO 3 ISOLOTTO APD 1968 30 D - VETERANI- M 02:55:14 00:07:00

98 83 M CITERNESI LORENZO 89 CLUBSPORTIVO 1979 41 B - ASSOLUTI - M 02:57:52 00:07:06
FIRENZE 1870 P.D

99 84 M MARCONE ANDREA 117 ASD LAVORATORI 1979 42 B - ASSOLUTI-M 02:58:15 00:07:07
INTESA

100 16 F DEMETER ORSOLYA 80 ILPONTE 1969 9 C-VETERANE-F 02:58:22 00:07:08
SCANDICCI

101 85 M BURBERI CRISTIAN 90 LA FONTANINA 1989 43 B - ASSOLUTI- M 03:00:57 00:07:14
AS.D.

102 86 M SOTTANI GABRIELE 24  POLISPORTIVA 1972 31 D - VETERANI - M 03:01:15 00:07:15
ELLERA

103 17 F GREMOLI MARIANNA 16 POLISPORTIVA 1976 10 C- VETERANE - F 03:01:15 00:07:15
ELLERA

104 87 M FANTINI PAOLO 11 POLISPORTIVA 1979 44 B - ASSOLUTI - M 03:02:34 00:07:18

ELLERA
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105 88 LANDI RICCARDO 17  POLISPORTIVA 1975 32 D - VETERANI- M 03:02:34 00:07:18
ELLERA

106 89 M LASTRUCCI DIMITRI 18  POLISPORTIVA 1971 33 D - VETERANI - M 03:02:35 00:07:18
ELLERA

107 90 M RICO DAVID 70  POLISPORTIVA 1962 10 F-ARGENTO - M 03:05:41 00:07:25
OLTRARNO

108 91 M CARINI SERGIO 66  POLISPORTIVA 1969 34 D - VETERANI- M 03:05:41 00:07:25
OLTRARNO

109 92 M GURRA ERMIR 88 ILOVERUN 1985 45 B - ASSOLUTI-M 03:07:17 00:07:29
ATHLETIC TERNI

110 93 M SERVINO SALVATORE 41 RUNCARD 1966 11 F-ARGENTO - M 03:09:36  00:07:35

111 94 M CAPORALI RICCARDO 8  POLISPORTIVA 1973 35 D - VETERANI - M 03:13:24 00:07:44
ELLERA

112 95 M MAURELLO VINCENZO 82 ILPONTE 1962 12 F-ARGENTO - M 03:18:42 00:07:56
SCANDICCI

113 96 M BERNINI SERGIO 38 RUNCARD 1966 13 F-ARGENTO -M 03:46:20 00:09:03

114 18 F CECCHERINI NICOLETTA 72  GSPOLI-PODI 1976 11 C- VETERANE-F 03:46:20 00:09:03
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